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Fabbricato ubicato in HOTEL PA
Sez.
Fgl.
Num.
Sub.
Z.C.

U
14
1

Cat.cat. D/02
Classe
Presunta NO
Pertine. NO
Consist. 0,00

N. prot.

Mesi pos.
Mesi ese.
Mesi rid.

Aliquota

12

0

0
10,60

NORAMA DI SICILIA TRAVERSA ALCIDE DE GASPER]

% possesso 100,00
Detrazione 0,00
Valore 1.023.750,00
Imposta 10.851,75
Rendita c. 15.000, 00




